
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

GEN-123 GEN-231 IMB322 PA431 PE321 PM451

Mathematics Statistics Introduction to Money & 

Banking

Principles of Auditing Principles of Economics Principles of Management
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/010 Hammad Bashir - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/015 Laiba Jameel 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/019 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Khan - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/032 Waleed Khalid - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/014 Muhammad Atif Khan - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/001 Anoosha Rafi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/004 Kaif Mansoor - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/005 Kashmala Maryam - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/006 Muhammad Ahtasham Ul Haq - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/008 Muhammad Imran Hanif - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/009 Rana Uzair Jabbar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/010 Samiullah - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/011 Sohail Faisal - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

QTRM311 UR311

Quantitative Techniques in 

Research Methods

Urdu
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IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/010 Hammad Bashir 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.38 1.96

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/015 Laiba Jameel 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.14 2.23

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/019 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Khan 13 F - 3 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.17 1.59

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/032 Waleed Khalid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.50 1.65

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/014 Muhammad Atif Khan - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.83 2.00

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/001 Anoosha Rafi 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.67 2.54

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/004 Kaif Mansoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.47

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/005 Kashmala Maryam 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.67 2.36

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/006 Muhammad Ahtasham Ul Haq 31 F - 3 - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.58 1.95

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/008 Muhammad Imran Hanif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.55

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/009 Rana Uzair Jabbar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.36

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/010 Samiullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 3.06

IS/BS/Com/S-24/M/011 Sohail Faisal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.17 1.89
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